
 

 

3913 Dempsie Charles links to websites  

UK 

Scottish Press, Tuesday 21 February 1854, Page 5, Col. 5, top. 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0004179/18540221/040/0005 

North British Agriculturist, Wednesday 22 February 1854, Page 9, Col. 3, top. 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0002743/18540222/038/0009 

Glasgow Herald, Friday 24 February 1854, Page 6, Col. 2, bottom. 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000060/18540224/018/0006 

Paisley Herald and Renfrewshire Advertiser, Saturday 25 February 1854, Page 1, Col. 6, middle. 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000464/18540225/015/0001 

 

High Court of the Justiciary Precognitions JC26/1854/363 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FHCOURT%2FPRECOG%2F18081917%2F013272 

High Court Trial Papers JC26/1854/363 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FCRIMINALS%2FTRIAL%2F00034041 

https://www.scottishindexes.com/jcdetail.aspx?jcid=1854363&pid=185436376 

Crown Office Precognitions JC26/1854/363 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FCRIMINALS%2FPRECO%2F00034855 

Midlothian JC26/1854/363 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FHCOURT%2FJUST%2F17901917%2F014893 

Millbank prison PCom2/34 26463 to Dartmoor 29 November 1854 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F034%2F00225&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00857788 
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Dartmoor prison HO8/126 2761 to WA William Hammond 31 December 1855 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F126%2F027&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F0036956 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1075269650/view 

 

Australian records 

SROWA Cons 128/38-39 correspondence deaths 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352396-00322?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 

Perth Gazette and Independent Journal of Politics and News 21 October 1861 accidental death 

https://trove.nla.gov.au/newspaper/article/2933481?searchTerm=dempsie%20dempsey 
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